
A la carte menu
S T A R T E R S

SOUP OF THE DAY

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

HAGGIS BON BONS

HADDOCK & SPRING ONION
FISHCAKE

warm bread roll

red onion chutney, oatcakes, 
balsamic dressing

spinach, turnip puree, peppercorn sauce

If you have any dietary requirements, intolerances or allergens please speak to your server before you order.
Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free menu’s available on request.

£6.95

£6.95

BREADED BRIE £6.95

£5.50

£6.95

mixed leaves, caper & red onion salad

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

GRILLED 6 OZ SIRLOIN

GRILLED 6 OZ RIBEYE STEAK

fries, tomato, mushroom

fries, tomato, mushroom
£19.95

£19.95

add pepper sauce £2.50 | add garlic butter £2.50

BREADED CHICKEN ESCALOPE
saute potatoes, creamed savoy cabbage jus 

£15.95

add pepper sauce £2.50 | add garlic butter £2.50

MIXED GRILL

6OZ BEEF BURGER £13.95

£16.95

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER £13.95

floured bap. gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, coleslaw

floured bap. gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, coleslaw
add cheddar | bacon | fried onions | chilli £1 each

add cheddar | bacon | fried onions | chilli £1 each

mixed leaves & cranberry sauce

£5.95TEMPURA OF VEGETABLES
Sweet chilli & soy dipping sauce

beef steak, pork steak, gammon steak, sausage, 
fries, tomato, mushroom

GRILLED GAMMON STEAK
chips, garden peas add fried egg £1.50

£14.95

BAKED POTATO 
served with salad

L I G H T  B I T E S

SMALL LOADED NACHOS

DIRTY FRIES

PIGS IN BLANKETS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Cheese & bacon

Salt & Chilli                              

Tuna & red onion
Chilli (vegetable)
Cheese & beans

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£8.95

M O O R I N G S
H O T E L

P A S T A  &  S A L A D

S A N D W I C H E S  &  T O A S T I E S  CHICKEN AND BACON SALAD

CARBONARA PASTA

ARRABIATA PASTA
add grilled chicken £3.50

£12.95

£13.95

£10.95 BLOOMER BREAD SERVED
WITH COLESLAW & SALAD

Egg mayo
Tuna & red onion
Ham, mustard & mayo
Turkey and cranberry

Choice of white or brown bread

£6.95

£6.95

Add Soup £2
Add Fries £2

S I D E S

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

FRIES 

ONION RINGS

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SIDE SALAD 

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

M A I N S

TRADITIONAL FISH AND CHIPS
Battered haddock, fries, garden or mushy peas, tartare sauce

£14.50

STEAK PIE
seasonal vegetables, fries or mashed potatoes

£15.50

VEGETABLE CHILLI
steamed rice & nachos

£13.50

SEABASS £16.95

TERIYAKI NOODLES
add chicken £3.50

£13.95

VEGETABLE PASTIE £13.95

mash potatoes & gravy

mussel & vegetable broth

A V A I L A B L E  U N T I L  5  P M

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA £14.45

BAKED BEEF AND TOMATO LASAGNE
served with a slice of garlic bread

£15.50



VEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

APPLE PIE
served with ice cream or custard

PAVLOVA
mixed berry compote

 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
served with ice cream

£5.95

£5.95
 

£5.95
 

CARAMELIZED PINEAPPLE AND
BLOOD ORANGE SORBET

VEGAN STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

VEGAN ICE CREAM
topped with Cirtus & Mint salsa

WARM CHICKEN AND BACON
SALAD

 ARRABBIATA PASTA

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS
Garden or Mushy peas

SOUP OF THE DAY 
warm bread roll

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
red onion chutney, oatcakes, balsamic
dressing

GLUTEN FREE BRUSCHETTA

£12.95
 

£10.95
 
£14.50

£5.50
 

£6.95
 

£5.95
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Any guest who suffers from any known food allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.

VEGETABLE PASTIE
mash potatoes & gravy

VEGETABLE CHILLI
steamed rice & nachos

VEGETARIAN HAGGIS, NEEPS
AND TATTIES
with peppercorn sauce

£13.95

£13.50

£13.50

£5.50

£6.95

£5.95

SOUP OF THE DAY
warm bread roll

BAKED BRIE 
mixed leaves & cranberry sauce

TEMPURA OF VEGETABLES
sweet chilli, soy dipping sauce

£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

SOUP OF THE DAY
warm bread roll

COLLAGE OF SEASONAL
MELON AND FRESH BERRIES

TEMPURA OF VEGETABLES
sweet chilli, soy dipping sauce

VEGAN HOUSE CURRY
with rice and poppadom

ARRABBIATA PASTA

SAUSAGE AND MASH
with gravy

£13.50

£10.95

£13.50

£5.95
 

£5.95
 
£5.95
 

CHEESEBOARD AND CRACKERS

PAVLOVA
seasonal berries

 MILK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

£7.25

£5.95
 

£5.95
 

MenuD I E T A R Y Moorings H O T E L



STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
butterscotch sauce with vanilla ice cream

CHEESEBOARD & CRACKERS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
ice cream

APPLE PIE
served with ice cream or custard

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE OF THE WEEK

£5.95

£7.25

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

D E S S E R T
H O T E L

Decaf options available

Almond/Soya milk available on request

Pot of Tea        

Tea/Herbal Tea  

Americano     

Flat white

Cappuccino     

Latte              

Espresso        

Double Espresso 

Hot chocolate  

Moorings Deluxe Hot Chocolate

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.70

£3.25

£3.75

£4.00

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR SENSITIVITY, 
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT INGREDIENTS BEFORE THE ORDER.

T E A  &  C O F F E E

MenuMoorings



PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY KNOW ALLERGENS

Mini doughnuts

Fruit salad

Ice cream

MENU

Small bowl of today's soup with a roll

Mozzarella sticks

Carrot, cucumber & cherry tomatoes

Garlic bread / cheese garlic bread 

Onion rings

Hot dog & chips

Mini fish & chips 

Pasta Bolognese or Tomato pasta

Sausage & mash 

Chicken wrap & chips

KIDS

S T A R T E R S M A I N S D E S S E R T S

£ 2 . 5 0  each £ 2 . 5 0  each£ 4 . 0 0  each

c o n e ,  s p r i n k l e s ,  s a u c e


